
Insurance Rates

July 2025-June 2026

Key Advantage 250 with Comprehensive Employer Monthly Employee MonthlyNew Rates Employer Bi-wei Employee Bi-weekly ER Yearly

9,876.00

14,208.00

20,736.00

Health Single $

Health Dual $

Health Family $

914.00 S

1,691.00 S

2,468.00 S

823.00 S

1,184.00 $

1,728.00 $

S 411.50 $

592.00 $

864.00 $

45.50 $

253.50 $

370.00 $

91.00

507.00

740.00

$

$

Key Advantage 250 with Preventative Employer Monthly Employee Monthly Employer Bi-wei Employee Bi-weekly

Health Single $

Health Dual $

Health Family S

896.00 S

1,657.00 S

2,420.00 S

806.00 S

1,160.00 S

1,694.00 S

$ 403.00 $

580.00 S

847.00 $

45.00 $

248.50 $

363.00 S

90.00

497.00

726.00

9,672.00

13,920.00

20,328.00

$

$

Key Advantage 1000 with Comprehensive Employer Monthly Employee Monthly Employer Bi-wei Employee Bi-weekly

Health Single $

Health Dual S

Health Family $

784.00 S

1,451.00 $

2,118.00 $

706.00 S

1,016.00 S

1,483.00 S

$ 353.00 $

508.00 $

741.50 $

39.00 $

217.50 S

317.50 $

78.00

435.00

635.00

8,472.00

12,192.00

17,796.00

$

$

Key Advantage 1000 with Preventative Employer Monthly Employee Monthly Employer Bi-wei Employee Bi-weekly

s 767.00 $

1,418.00 $

2,070.00 $

Health Single

Health Dual

Health Family

$ $ 345.00 $

496.50 $

724.50 S

S690.00

993.00

1,449.00

77.00

425.00

621.00

38.50

212.50

310.50

8,280.00

11,916.00

17,388.00

S S $ $

s $ $ s

_ _ _ Key Advatt.feigfe65-il
Advantage 65

Advantage 65 with Dental and Vision

Not Incl.

$232.00

$195.65

$232.00

Retirees With Medicare Cobra

Advantage 65 with Dental and Vision

ADV 65


