

## Insurance Rates

July 2025-June 2026

Key Advantage 250 with Comprehensive		New Rates	Employer Monthly	Employee Monthly		Employer Bi-weekly	Employee Bi-weekly	ER Yearly
Health Single	\$	914.00	\$ 823.00	\$ 91.00		\$ 411.50	\$ 45.50	\$ 9,876.00
Health Dual	\$	1,691.00	\$ 1,184.00	\$ 507.00		\$ 592.00	\$ 253.50	\$ 14,208.00
Health Family	\$	2,468.00	\$ 1,728.00	\$ 740.00		\$ 864.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 20,736.00
Key Advantage 250 with Preventative			Employer Monthly	Employee Monthly		Employer Bi-weekly	Employee Bi-weekly	
Health Single	\$	896.00	\$ 806.00	\$ 90.00		\$ 403.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,672.00
Health Dual	\$	1,657.00	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 497.00		\$ 580.00	\$ 248.50	\$ 13,920.00
Health Family	\$	2,420.00	\$ 1,694.00	\$ 726.00		\$ 847.00	\$ 363.00	\$ 20,328.00
Key Advantage 1000 with Comprehensive			Employer Monthly	Employee Monthly		Employer Bi-weekly	Employee Bi-weekly	
Health Single	\$	784.00	\$ 706.00	\$ 78.00		\$ 353.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 8,472.00
Health Dual	\$	1,451.00	\$ 1,016.00	\$ 435.00		\$ 508.00	\$ 217.50	\$ 12,192.00
Health Family	\$	2,118.00	\$ 1,483.00	\$ 635.00		\$ 741.50	\$ 317.50	\$ 17,796.00
Key Advantage 1000 with Preventative			Employer Monthly	Employee Monthly		Employer Bi-weekly	Employee Bi-weekly	
Health Single	\$	767.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 77.00		\$ 345.00	\$ 38.50	\$ 8,280.00
Health Dual	\$	1,418.00	\$ 993.00	\$ 425.00		\$ 496.50	\$ 212.50	\$ 11,916.00
Health Family	\$	2,070.00	\$ 1,449.00	\$ 621.00		\$ 724.50	\$ 310.50	\$ 17,388.00
Key Advantage 65+								
Advantage 65		Not Incl.						
Advantage 65 with Dental and Vision		\$232.00						
Retirees With Medicare Cobra	ADV 65	\$195.65						
Advantage 65 with Dental and Vision		\$232.00						